
INDOORDIMMABLE 

Thin, sleek and easy to install, the light is the perfect choice for all your task lighting applications
Ideal for home, office, garage, ceiling, kitchen, under cabinet, super market, parking lot, school, hospital, basement and workshop etc.

T5 LED Bar Much brighter than fluorescent
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Color Temperature Options

Warm White: 3000K

Neutral White: 4000K

Cool White: 5000K

No shadow 
linking connector

Length Options

9"
229mm

3W
260Lm

13-1/2"
344mm

5W
420Lm

22-5/8"
575mm

9W
760Lm

34-1/2"
875mm

14W
1120Lm

46-1/4"
1175mm

18W
1530Lm

58"
1475mm

22W
1900Lm

Ultra slim body and frosted milky PC diffuser, easy to hide
Made of durable extruded aluminum frame with frosted milky PC lens
No shadow linking connector
Input voltage: AC 120V 50/60Hz
Dimmable with Triac, ELV and incandescent dimmers
Link up to 10 xtures
Easy installation: metal mounting clips with two screws
Color rendering index: 80
6 lengths to choose from 9" to 58"
Powered by LED integrated strip that maintains uniform intensity with 70%
lumens at 50,000 hours average life
Beam angle:160°

High Quality LED Chips
Brighter with lower consumption

Flexible Connector
Connection between any complex angle

Hardwire Box
Hardwire box with On/off switch

Milky PC Diffuser
Eliminate dotted appearance Back to Back Connector

Seamless connection between xture
Metal Mounting Clips
Easy Installation 
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Dimensions

Linking (Two Connection Options)

Installation (Metal Mounting Clips)

OR OR

Hardwire Box
(Sold separately)

Flexible Connector
(Sold separately)

Back to back connector(included)
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T5 LED Bar - Warm White

AD113-9-3K

AD113-13-3K

AD113-23-3K

T5 LED Bar - Neutral White

9" 3W 3000K 260Lm

13-1/2" 5W 3000K 420Lm

22-5/8" 9W 3000K 760Lm

Accessories

Ordering Guide
Model DescriptionPicture

Hardwire Box

AD113-HB Hardwire box with On/off switch

Flexible Connector

AD113-FC 6" exible connector

AD113-34-3K

AD113-58-3K

AD113-46-3K

34-1/2" 14W 3000K 1120Lm

58" 22W 3000K 1900Lm

46-1/4" 18W 3000K 1530Lm

AD113-9-4K

AD113-13-4K

AD113-23-4K

9" 3W 4000K 260Lm

13-1/2" 5W 4000K 440Lm

22-5/8" 9W 4000K 880Lm

AD113-34-4K

AD113-58-4K

AD113-46-4K

34-1/2" 14W 4000K 1240Lm

58" 22W 4000K 2000Lm

46-1/4" 18W 4000K 1650Lm

T5 LED Bar - Cool White

AD113-9-5K

AD113-13-5K

AD113-23-5K

9" 3W 5000K 280Lm

13-1/2" 5W 5000K 460Lm

22-5/8" 9W 5000K 1000Lm

AD113-34-5K

AD113-58-5K

AD113-46-5K

34-1/2" 14W 5000K 1360Lm

58" 22W 5000K 2100Lm

46-1/4" 18W 5000K 1770Lm

AD113-BBC Jumper

Mounting Clips Kit

AD113-MC Metal clips with two PB 3x10mm tapping screws

Back to back Connector

Length(L): 9"
229mm 

13-1/2"
344mm

22-5/8"
575mm 

34-1/2"
875mm

46-1/4"
1175mm 

58"
1475mm 

Model AD113-9 AD113-13 AD113-23 AD113-34 AD113-46 AD113-58

Tapping Screw

Mounting Clip

Fixture

Overhead

mgalarneau
New Stamp


	页 1
	页 2
	页 3

